

Court No. - 31

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1845 of 1989

Appellant :- Faujdar

Respondent :- Mohd. Raza

Counsel for Appellant :- R.C. Singh, Nasiruddin Warsi

Counsel for Respondent :- Rajeev Chaddha, V.P. Rai

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh, J.

List has been revised. No one has appeared on behalf of the appellant.

Learned counsel for the respondent is present.

The appeal is fixed for final hearing.

List on 14.12.2018.

Order Date :- 26.11.2018

Radhika