

Court No. - 36

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1845 of 1989

Appellant :- Faujdar

Respondent :- Mohd. Raza

Counsel for Appellant :- R.C. Singh, Arvind Kumar Srivastava, Narayan Dutt Shukla, Nasiruddin Warsi, Rituendra Singh Nagvanshi

Counsel for Respondent :- Rajeev Chaddha, V.P. Rai

Hon'ble Kshitij Shailendra, J.

As prayed, list this case **on 05.11.2024.**

Order Date :- 1.10.2024

AKShukla/-