



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 1845 of 1989

Faujdar

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Mohd. Raza

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Arvind Kumar Srivastava, Narayan Dutt Shukla, Nasiruddin Warsi, Rituvendra Singh Nagvanshi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Jeeshan Ahmad Siddiqui, Mohammad Irshad Khan, Mohammed Iftekhar, V.P. Rai

Court No. - 35

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

As prayed, list this case in the week commencing **06th April, 2026.**

March 16, 2026

Vinod.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava, J.)